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Fencers (present, structured order - 20 fencers)
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number name and first name club nat.

7 PEKÁROVICS Réka Viktória BHSE HUN

9 WALLERSTEIN Kata BHSE HUN

13 WALLERSTEIN Lilla BHSE HUN

8 WOLF Eszter CSOMORKÁNY HUN

MISKÓ Dorina MTK HUN

RÕDEL Eszter MTK HUN

3 BARANYAI Sára Eszter SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI T HUN

5 KIS Liza SZTE-VK HUN

BALOGH Virág Luca TERÉZVÁROS HUN

9 KÓR-HANÁK Nóra TERÉZVÁROS HUN

2 CSIK Flóra TÖREKVÉS HUN

1 DEMETER Diána TÖREKVÉS HUN

3 KALOCSAI Luca TÖREKVÉS HUN

9 BICZÓ Lili Hanna TUS HUN

DEMETER Adél UTE HUN

NÁZER Lili UTE HUN

6 NEDELJKOVIC Sara UTE HUN

IVKOVIC Marija SRB SRB

LYAVER Olha UKR UKR

MESHKO Yulianna UKR UKR
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Formula of the competition
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20 fencers

2 poules: rounds

Round No 1

20 fencers

4 poules of 5

Separation by : clubs

20 qualifiers

Round No 2

20 fencers

4 poules of 5

Separation by : clubs

20 qualifiers

_________________________________

Qualification at the end of the poules on 2 rounds

Ranking at the end of the poules on 2 rounds

Direct elimination : 20 fencers

Direct elimination
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Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1
Referee: GALAMBOS Gábor GEAC

V/M ind. HS rank
WOLF Eszter CSOMORKÁNY V3  2  V  V 0.750 7 13 1
DEMETER Diána TÖREKVÉS  0  V  V  V 0.750 6 12 2
DEMETER Adél UTE  V  1  V  V 0.750 5 13 3
LYAVER Olha UKR  0  0  1  0 0.000 -15 1 5
KÓR-HANÁK Nóra TERÉZVÁROS  2  2  1  V 0.250 -3 9 4

Poule No 2
Referee: DONKA Gábor CSOMORKÁNY

V/M ind. HS rank
CSIK Flóra TÖREKVÉS  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 16 1
PEKÁROVICS Réka Viktória BHSE  1  V  1  0 0.250 -9 6 5
IVKOVIC Marija SRB  0  3  V  3 0.250 -5 10 4
BICZÓ Lili Hanna TUS  3  V  3  1 0.250 -2 11 3
BALOGH Virág Luca TERÉZVÁROS  1  V  V  V 0.750 5 13 2

Poule No 3
Referee: GRÓF Attila TÖREKVÉS

V/M ind. HS rank
MESHKO Yulianna UKR V3  2  0  2 0.250 -6 7 4
WALLERSTEIN Kata BHSE  2  0  0  0 0.000 -13 2 5
NEDELJKOVIC Sara UTE  V  V  2  V 0.750 5 14 2
BARANYAI Sára Eszter SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 16 1
MISKÓ Dorina MTK V3  V  3  0 0.500 0 10 3

Poule No 4
Referee: BALOGH Boldizsár UTE

V/M ind. HS rank
NÁZER Lili UTE  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 16 1
WALLERSTEIN Lilla BHSE  0  2  0  0 0.000 -14 2 5
RÕDEL Eszter MTK  2  V  0  2 0.250 -6 8 4
KALOCSAI Luca TÖREKVÉS  1  V  V  V 0.750 8 13 2
KIS Liza SZTE-VK  1  V  V  1 0.500 0 10 3
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 20 fencers)
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rank name and first name club V/M ind. HS group

1 BARANYAI Sára Eszter SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE 1.000 14 16 qualifier

2 NÁZER Lili UTE 1.000 12 16 qualifier

3 CSIK Flóra TÖREKVÉS 1.000 11 16 qualifier

4 KALOCSAI Luca TÖREKVÉS 0.750 8 13 qualifier

5 WOLF Eszter CSOMORKÁNY 0.750 7 13 qualifier

6 DEMETER Diána TÖREKVÉS 0.750 6 12 qualifier

7 NEDELJKOVIC Sara UTE 0.750 5 14 qualifier

8 BALOGH Virág Luca TERÉZVÁROS 0.750 5 13 qualifier

8 DEMETER Adél UTE 0.750 5 13 qualifier

10 KIS Liza SZTE-VK 0.500 0 10 qualifier

10 MISKÓ Dorina MTK 0.500 0 10 qualifier

12 BICZÓ Lili Hanna TUS 0.250 -2 11 qualifier

13 KÓR-HANÁK Nóra TERÉZVÁROS 0.250 -3 9 qualifier

14 IVKOVIC Marija SRB 0.250 -5 10 qualifier

15 RÕDEL Eszter MTK 0.250 -6 8 qualifier

16 MESHKO Yulianna UKR 0.250 -6 7 qualifier

17 PEKÁROVICS Réka Viktória BHSE 0.250 -9 6 qualifier

18 WALLERSTEIN Kata BHSE 0.000 -13 2 qualifier

19 WALLERSTEIN Lilla BHSE 0.000 -14 2 qualifier

20 LYAVER Olha UKR 0.000 -15 1 qualifier
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Poules, round No 2
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Poule No 1
Referee: GRÓF Attila TÖREKVÉS

V/M ind. HS rank
DEMETER Adél UTE  0  2  0  1 0.000 -13 3 5
PEKÁROVICS Réka Viktória BHSE  V  V  1  V 0.750 8 13 2
MESHKO Yulianna UKR  V  1  1  2 0.250 -6 8 4
BARANYAI Sára Eszter SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE  V  V  V  3 0.750 9 15 1
BALOGH Virág Luca TERÉZVÁROS  V  0  V  V 0.750 2 12 3

Poule No 2
Referee: GALAMBOS Gábor GEAC

V/M ind. HS rank
NÁZER Lili UTE  V  V V3 V3 1.000 9 14 1
WALLERSTEIN Kata BHSE  1  V  0  0 0.250 -10 5 4
RÕDEL Eszter MTK  2  3  3  1 0.000 -6 9 5
DEMETER Diána TÖREKVÉS  2  V  V  V 0.750 7 14 2
KIS Liza SZTE-VK  0  V V3  1 0.500 0 8 3

Poule No 3
Referee: DONKA Gábor CSOMORKÁNY, KREISS Pépter UTE

V/M ind. HS rank
IVKOVIC Marija SRB  V  1  0  3 0.250 -7 8 4
WALLERSTEIN Lilla BHSE  3  0  0  0 0.000 -13 3 5
NEDELJKOVIC Sara UTE  V  V  V  V 1.000 10 16 1
MISKÓ Dorina MTK  V  V  2  0 0.500 2 10 3
CSIK Flóra TÖREKVÉS  V  V  3  V 0.750 8 15 2

Poule No 4
Referee: BALOGH Boldizsár UTE

V/M ind. HS rank
LYAVER Olha UKR  1  2  V  2 0.250 -4 9 4
WOLF Eszter CSOMORKÁNY  V  0  V V2 0.750 1 10 2
KALOCSAI Luca TÖREKVÉS  V  V  V  V 1.000 10 16 1
BICZÓ Lili Hanna TUS  1  3  3  2 0.000 -7 9 5
KÓR-HANÁK Nóra TERÉZVÁROS  V  1  1  V 0.500 0 10 3
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Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 20 fencers)
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rank name and first name club V/M ind. HS group

1 NÁZER Lili UTE 1.000 21 30 qualifier

2 BARANYAI Sára Eszter SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE 0.875 23 31 qualifier

3 CSIK Flóra TÖREKVÉS 0.875 19 31 qualifier

4 KALOCSAI Luca TÖREKVÉS 0.875 18 29 qualifier

5 NEDELJKOVIC Sara UTE 0.875 15 30 qualifier

6 DEMETER Diána TÖREKVÉS 0.750 13 26 qualifier

7 WOLF Eszter CSOMORKÁNY 0.750 8 23 qualifier

8 BALOGH Virág Luca TERÉZVÁROS 0.750 7 25 qualifier

9 MISKÓ Dorina MTK 0.500 2 20 qualifier

10 KIS Liza SZTE-VK 0.500 0 18 qualifier

11 PEKÁROVICS Réka Viktória BHSE 0.500 -1 19 qualifier

12 KÓR-HANÁK Nóra TERÉZVÁROS 0.375 -3 19 qualifier

13 DEMETER Adél UTE 0.375 -8 16 qualifier

14 IVKOVIC Marija SRB 0.250 -12 18 qualifier

15 MESHKO Yulianna UKR 0.250 -12 15 qualifier

16 BICZÓ Lili Hanna TUS 0.125 -9 20 qualifier

17 RÕDEL Eszter MTK 0.125 -12 17 qualifier

18 LYAVER Olha UKR 0.125 -19 10 qualifier

19 WALLERSTEIN Kata BHSE 0.125 -23 7 qualifier

20 WALLERSTEIN Lilla BHSE 0.000 -27 5 qualifier
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1 NÁZER Lili UTE

Tableau of 32

32 ---------

17 RÕDEL Eszter MTK

16 BICZÓ Lili Hanna TUS    10/8

9 MISKÓ Dorina MTK

24 ---------

25 ---------

8 BALOGH Virág Luca TERÉZVÁROS

5 NEDELJKOVIC Sara UTE

28 ---------

21 ---------

12 KÓR-HANÁK Nóra TERÉZVÁROS

13 DEMETER Adél UTE

20 WALLERSTEIN Lilla BHSE    10/2

29 ---------

4 KALOCSAI Luca TÖREKVÉS

3 CSIK Flóra TÖREKVÉS

30 ---------

19 WALLERSTEIN Kata BHSE

14 IVKOVIC Marija SRB    10/9

11 PEKÁROVICS Réka Viktória BHSE

22 ---------

27 ---------

6 DEMETER Diána TÖREKVÉS

7 WOLF Eszter CSOMORKÁNY

26 ---------

23 ---------

10 KIS Liza SZTE-VK

15 MESHKO Yulianna UKR

18 LYAVER Olha UKR    10/2

31 ---------

2 BARANYAI Sára Eszter SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE

NÁZER Lili

Tableau of 16

BICZÓ Lili Hanna
   10/1

MISKÓ Dorina

BALOGH Virág Luca
   9/7

NEDELJKOVIC Sara

KÓR-HANÁK Nóra
   10/5

DEMETER Adél

KALOCSAI Luca
   10/4

CSIK Flóra

IVKOVIC Marija
   10/8

PEKÁROVICS Réka Viktória

DEMETER Diána
   8/4

WOLF Eszter

KIS Liza
   10/9

LYAVER Olha

BARANYAI Sára Eszter
   9/8

NÁZER Lili

BALOGH Virág Luca

NEDELJKOVIC Sara

KALOCSAI Luca

CSIK Flóra

DEMETER Diána

KIS Liza

LYAVER Olha
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1 NÁZER Lili UTE

Tableau of 8

8 BALOGH Virág Luca TERÉZVÁROS    10/7

5 NEDELJKOVIC Sara UTE

4 KALOCSAI Luca TÖREKVÉS    10/7

3 CSIK Flóra TÖREKVÉS

6 DEMETER Diána TÖREKVÉS    10/3

7 KIS Liza SZTE-VK

2 LYAVER Olha UKR    10/7

NÁZER Lili

Semi-finals

NEDELJKOVIC Sara
   10/9

CSIK Flóra

LYAVER Olha
   10/4

NÁZER Lili

Final

CSIK Flóra

   10/3
NÁZER Lili
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 20 fencers)
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rank name and first name club nat.

1 NÁZER Lili UTE HUN

2 CSIK Flóra TÖREKVÉS HUN

3 LYAVER Olha UKR UKR

3 NEDELJKOVIC Sara UTE HUN

5 KALOCSAI Luca TÖREKVÉS HUN

6 DEMETER Diána TÖREKVÉS HUN

7 BALOGH Virág Luca TERÉZVÁROS HUN

8 KIS Liza SZTE-VK HUN

9 BARANYAI Sára Eszter SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TE HUN

10 WOLF Eszter CSOMORKÁNY HUN

11 MISKÓ Dorina MTK HUN

12 PEKÁROVICS Réka Viktória BHSE HUN

13 KÓR-HANÁK Nóra TERÉZVÁROS HUN

14 DEMETER Adél UTE HUN

15 IVKOVIC Marija SRB SRB

16 BICZÓ Lili Hanna TUS HUN

17 MESHKO Yulianna UKR UKR

18 RÕDEL Eszter MTK HUN

19 WALLERSTEIN Kata BHSE HUN

20 WALLERSTEIN Lilla BHSE HUN
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